Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 31.03.2018
U17 Hard (w)

Rang
1.

2,
3.

10.

1.

Nr
31

1
32
4

3

41
33
34

9

2

16

Name
Schmid Vera (2002, Marbach)

Wildhaber Gina (2003, Walenstadt)
Schenk Eliane (2003, Heldswil)
Goldi Nicole (2002, Sennwald)

Keller Nina (2003, Appenzell)

Baggenstoss Kim (2002, Rafz)
Pfiffner Alia (2002, Davos Platz)
Fassler Susanne (2002, Weissbad)

Riem Lea (2002, Hard)
Hassler Larina (2002, Chur)

Loher Aiyana (2003, Altstatten)

Team

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

Team Suso Bike Trek
fehr-velos.ch

Lindi Bike Race Team / RV
Buchs

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

VMC Wilchingen

VMC Davos

Danis Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

CYCLINGPROJECT /VC
Surselva

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team /VC
Altstatten

12:103

12:436
12:51.4
12:47.7

14:02.1

14:10.0
14:25.9
14:256

14:09.4

17:016

16:04.7

11:137

12:06.5
12:01.2
12:598

12:548

13:59.2
14:14 8
13:53.3

17:35.1

17:43.7

3
11:25.1

12:443
12:55.1
13:27.7

13:245

14:14.9
14:228
14:278

15:13.4

4
11:42.0

12:25.1
13:41.4
12:22.0

13:17.7

14:24.8
13:597
14:49.4

Gesamt
46:31.0

49:59.6
51:29.1
51:37.1

53:39.1

56:49.0
57:033
57:36.1

(46:57 8)
(34:45.3)

(16:04.7)



